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Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Roy Martinez Max  -14 M 4,00/55/13.00 1,50/55/12.00   912,16 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Roy Caballero Julia  -17 F 1,50/55/16.00 1,50/55/18.25   618,75 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Boixader Salles Ramon  -17 M 2,00/58/14.25 5,00/58/14.25   710,84 
2   Barjau Boada Santi  -17 M 4,00/58/14.25 4,00/58/14.25   698,80 
3   Amilibia Ribe Nico  -17 M 4,50/55/18.25 5,00/58/18.25   566,27 
4   Perez Buj Jaime  -17 M 3,00/52 4,00/52   409,64 

Under 21 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Barjau Boada Sandra  -21 F 3,50/55/18.25 2,00/55/14.25   632,77 
2   Prats Vicandi Sofia  -21 F 4,50/55/18.25 3,00/55/16.00   576,27 
3   Prats Vicandi Carla  -21 F 2,00/55/16.00 5,50/55/18.25   564,97 

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Roy Caballero Pol  -21 M 2,00/58/13.00 1,00/58/14.25   670,27 

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Noguera Verges Laura  Ope F 4,00/55/14.25 1,00/55/13.00   689,27 
2   Barjau Boada Claudia  Ope F 3,00/55/14.25 3,00/55/14.25   644,07 
3   Colomer Forne Tatiana  Ope F 4,00/55/16.00 5,00/55/18.25   587,57 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Donatiu Vinas Pablo  Ope M 4,50/58/18.25 0,50/58/11.25   783,78 
2   Noguera Verges Lluis  Ope M 4,00/58/12.00 2,00/58/12.00   756,76 
3   Noguera Verges Alvaro  Ope M 2,00/58/12.00 2,00/58/12.00   735,14 
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Over 55 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Puertas Dalmau Marie Carmen  55+ F 2,00/52 0,00/52   558,82 

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Ballus Roca Jordi  35+ M 2,00/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25   870,59 

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Vazquez Valls Sergio Killian  45+ M 2,00/55/11.25 2,50/55/12.00

(Tie break: 3,00/55/12.00)
  913,58 

2   Sirera Perez Alex  45+ M 2,00/55/11.25 2,50/55/12.00
(Tie break: 2,00/55/12.00)

  913,58 

3   Roy Capell Xavier  45+ M 4,00/55/12.00 2,50/55/12.00   864,20 

Over 55 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Nomen Torres Claudio  55+ M 5,50/55/14.25 1,00/55/13.00   792,21 
2   Boatella Capellas Javier  55+ M 2,50/52 4,00/55/18.25   597,40 

Over 70 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Torres Lletjos Laureano  70+ M 2,00/52/16.00 2,00/52/16.00   647,06 
2   Ballus Llop Lluis  70+ M 5,00/49 5,00/49   514,71 

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Barjau Boada Claudia  Ope F 3660 1630   325,04 
2   Noguera Verges Laura  Ope F 970 1220   108,35 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Noguera Verges Lluis  Ope M 4900 6050   481,30 
2   Noguera Verges Alvaro  Ope M 5760 4370   458,23 

Under 21 Women Tricks Results
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 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Barjau Boada Sandra  -21 F 2140 3350   297,51 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Barjau Boada Santi  -17 M 1370 1100   113,69 

Over 45 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Vazquez Valls Sergio Killian  45+ M 370 600   111,11 

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Barjau Boada Santi  -17 M 22,0m 21,9m   287,91 

Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Barjau Boada Claudia  Ope F 19,7m 22,5m   290,81 
2   Noguera Verges Laura  Ope F 17,5m 18,0m   206,38 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Noguera Verges Alvaro  Ope M 48,6m 51,7m   634,94 
2   Noguera Verges Lluis  Ope M 49,4m 51,1m   626,42 

Over 45 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Vazquez Valls Sergio Killian  45+ M 25,0m 23,8m   391,30 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

       Name    Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Barjau Boada Santi  -17 M 698,80  113,69  287,91  1100,40 

Open Women Overall Results

       Name    Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
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       Name    Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Barjau Boada Claudia  Ope F 644,07  325,04  290,81  1259,92 
2   Noguera Verges Laura  Ope F 689,27  108,35  206,38  1004,00 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name    Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Noguera Verges Lluis  Ope M 756,76  481,30  626,42  1864,48 
2   Noguera Verges Alvaro  Ope M 735,14  458,23  634,94  1828,31 

Over 45 Men Overall Results

       Name    Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Vazquez Valls Sergio Killian  45+ M 913,58  111,11  391,30  1415,99 

Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Noguera Verges Laura  Ope F 4,00/55/14.25 1,00/55/13.00   689,27 
2   Barjau Boada Claudia  Ope F 3,00/55/14.25 3,00/55/14.25   644,07 
3   Barjau Boada Sandra  -21 F 3,50/55/18.25 2,00/55/14.25   632,77 
4   Colomer Forne Tatiana  Ope F 4,00/55/16.00 5,00/55/18.25   587,57 
5   Prats Vicandi Sofia  -21 F 4,50/55/18.25 3,00/55/16.00   576,27 
6   Prats Vicandi Carla  -21 F 2,00/55/16.00 5,50/55/18.25   564,97 
7   Roy Caballero Julia  -17 F 1,50/55/16.00 1,50/55/18.25   618,75 

Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Donatiu Vinas Pablo  Ope M 4,50/58/18.25 0,50/58/11.25   783,78 
2   Noguera Verges Lluis  Ope M 4,00/58/12.00 2,00/58/12.00   756,76 
3   Noguera Verges Alvaro  Ope M 2,00/58/12.00 2,00/58/12.00   735,14 
4   Roy Caballero Pol  -21 M 2,00/58/13.00 1,00/58/14.25   670,27 
5   Boixader Salles Ramon  -17 M 2,00/58/14.25 5,00/58/14.25   710,84 
6   Barjau Boada Santi  -17 M 4,00/58/14.25 4,00/58/14.25   698,80 
7   Amilibia Ribe Nico  -17 M 4,50/55/18.25 5,00/58/18.25   566,27 
8   Perez Buj Jaime  -17 M 3,00/52 4,00/52   409,64 

Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Barjau Boada Claudia  Ope F 3660 1630   325,04 
2   Barjau Boada Sandra  -21 F 2140 3350   297,51 
3   Noguera Verges Laura  Ope F 970 1220   108,35 

Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
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       Name    Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Noguera Verges Lluis  Ope M 4900 6050   481,30 
2   Noguera Verges Alvaro  Ope M 5760 4370   458,23 
3   Barjau Boada Santi  -17 M 1370 1100   113,69 
4   Vazquez Valls Sergio Killian  45+ M 370 600   111,11 

Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Barjau Boada Claudia  Ope F 19,7m 22,5m   290,81 
2   Noguera Verges Laura  Ope F 17,5m 18,0m   206,38 

Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Noguera Verges Alvaro  Ope M 48,6m 51,7m   634,94 
2   Noguera Verges Lluis  Ope M 49,4m 51,1m   626,42 
3   Vazquez Valls Sergio Killian  45+ M 25,0m 23,8m   391,30 
4   Barjau Boada Santi  -17 M 22,0m 21,9m   287,91 

Chief Judge
Natalia Garcia

Homologator
Fasel Christophe

Scorer
De Bakker Dany 


